AGENDA
CITY COMMISSION MEETING
November 17, 2011
6:00 P.M.

INVOCATION —

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

ROLL CALL

CONSIDERATION OF CHANGES OR DELETIONS TO AGENDA
A. Approval of Agenda

ITEMS FROM COMMISSIONERS

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
A. November 10, 2011, Regular Commission Meeting

APPROVAL OF VOUCHERS
ITEMS FROM CITIZENS

ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS

A. Ordinance 1090, Final ReadingAmending Municipal Code regarding
Administration of Cemeteries

B. Ordinance 1097, Final Readingdhmending Municipa Code regarding Cemetery
Advisory Board

CITY MANAGER'S REPORT

BIDS AND CONTRACTS
A. Lease Agreement with Plateau Telecommunications

OLD BUSINESS
A. South West Political Services Presentation on Redistricting Options

NEW BUSINESS
A. Appoint one member to the Library Advisory Board

ITEMS FROM COMMISSIONERS

ADJOURNMENT



